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Women / XB / Ch A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charlotte Rosario315
Accel

9.400 9.450 9.5259.225 37.600
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Ria Khanna311
West Valley

9.225 9.375 9.3009.300 37.200
2 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Tiana Saha309
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.400 9.0259.075 36.500
11 3 4T 4T 3T

3T

Sophia Geminder313
Accel

9.200 9.325 9.0008.975 36.500
3T 6 6 6 3T

3T

Cali Barela316
Flip2It

9.100 9.250 9.2008.750 36.300
7T 7 10 3 5 

5 

Isabella Pepelis312
Rising Star

9.100 9.425 8.9258.650 36.100
7T 2 11T 10 6T

6T

Abigail Parrish326
Rising Star

9.025 9.150 8.7009.225 36.100
10 9 2T 12 6T

6T

Alyssa Hall329
North Bay

9.200 9.125 8.9508.800 36.075
3T 10 8T 9 8 

8 

Hailey Rose324
Flip2It

9.100 9.075 8.9008.925 36.000
7T 11T 7 11 9 

9 

Anya Sternberg310
Accel

8.700 9.175 8.9758.800 35.650
14T 8 8T 7T 10 

10 

Anissa Faust323
International

9.150 9.075 8.6258.650 35.500
5T 11T 11T 14 11 

11 

Aleena Villarreal314
CCGI

8.550 8.600 9.0259.075 35.250
18 19 4T 4T 12 

12 

Taylor Allen318
American Sports

8.600 9.375 8.4508.500 34.925
17 4T 13T 18T 13 

13 

Mackenzie Long328
CCGI

9.150 9.025 8.6507.900 34.725
5T 15 22 13 14 

14 

Ryan Stewart321
North Bay

8.850 8.825 8.4508.400 34.525
13 17 19 18T 15 

15 

Isabella Trinidad320
North Bay

8.900 9.000 8.1258.475 34.500
12 16 15T 21 16 

16 

Shelby Stratton317
Flip2It

8.250 9.075 8.9758.050 34.350
19 11T 20 7T 17 

17 

Lilliana Lawton332
Rising Star

8.700 8.150 8.5008.475 33.825
14T 21T 15T 17 18 

18 

Madison Butterfield322
CCGI

7.850 8.725 8.5758.450 33.600
21 18 18 15T 19 

19 

Alaycia Perry325
Bay Aerials

8.700 9.050 7.7258.025 33.500
14T 14 21 22 20 

20 

Elaina Moncrief331
Rising Star

8.000 8.450 8.3758.475 33.300
20 20 15T 20 21 

21 

Kayla Kong319
Bay Aerials

7.000 8.150 8.5758.500 32.225
22 21T 13T 15T 22 

22 
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Women / XB / Ch B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marguerite Bigue303
Gymtowne

9.250 9.200 9.4009.350 37.200
2T 7T 3 1 1 

1 

Presley Cash307
West Coast

9.425 9.450 8.8759.325 37.075
1 1 4 7T 2 

2 

Bridgette Timpano290
Gymtowne

9.200 9.200 8.7259.500 36.625
5 7T 1 11T 3 

3 

Lauryn Lee299
Bay Aerials

9.075 9.000 9.0509.075 36.200
7 12T 7 4 4 

4 

Madelaine Klein288
International

9.250 9.325 8.8758.675 36.125
2T 2T 16 7T 5 

5 

Amrita Guha1048
Bay Aerials

9.125 9.150 8.3759.450 36.100
6 9 2 18 6 

6 

Audrey M McAthie297
Rising Star

8.750 8.850 9.0759.100 35.775
12 16 6 2T 7 

7 

Niamh Mckenna287
International

8.925 9.075 8.5009.150 35.650
9T 11 5 16 8 

8 

Ava Afsari301
Performance

9.025 9.250 8.4258.775 35.475
8 4T 13T 17 9T

9T

Nithila Rajan304
West Valley

8.925 9.000 9.0758.475 35.475
9T 12T 18 2T 9T

9T

Chloe Ng300
Bay Aerials

8.550 9.250 8.5259.025 35.350
16T 4T 8T 15 11 

11 

Sareena Garg293
West Valley

8.450 8.825 9.0259.025 35.325
18 17 8T 5 12 

12 

Sofia Ortiz294
North Bay

9.225 9.125 8.8508.025 35.225
4 10 22 10 13 

13 

Paige Barnum296
American Sports

8.700 8.925 8.6508.775 35.050
13 15 13T 13 14 

14 

Maya Shamieh305
Dream Xtreme

8.600 9.325 7.9508.975 34.850
15 2T 10T 21 15 

15 

Iris Li306
West Valley

8.550 8.550 8.7258.975 34.800
16T 20 10T 11T 16 

16 

Sydney Moore302
Flip2It

8.800 8.750 8.3508.750 34.650
11 19 15 19 17 

17 

Lauren Tangenberg308
American Sports

7.100 9.000 8.9758.650 33.725
23 12T 17 6 18 

18 

Macormic Stark1058
American Sports

8.650 9.250 7.9757.425 33.300
14 4T 23 20 19 

19 

Sarah Beth Fastert289
West Valley

8.400 8.800 7.7758.250 33.225
19 18 20 22 20 

20 

Mia Garcia291
V-Force

8.200 7.425 8.6008.925 33.150
21 22 12 14 21 

21 

Elysia Briscoe-Smith292
Flip2It

7.250 8.275 8.8758.275 32.675
22 21 19 7T 22 

22 

Lena Frerking298
GymStars

8.300 0.000 7.6008.200 24.100
20 23 21 23 23 

23 
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Women / XB / Ch C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stephanie Sparling282
Flip2It

9.425 9.250 9.4509.400 37.525
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Clevenger275
Accel

9.150 9.300 9.2759.275 37.000
3T 3 2T 3T 2 

2 

Danna Villarreal1041
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.375 9.2759.275 36.825
9T 2 2T 3T 3 

3 

Sabrina Romero285
Classic

8.750 9.175 9.1009.100 36.125
13 8 6T 6 4 

4 

Alejandra Gutierrez286
CCGI

8.875 9.000 9.0259.200 36.100
11 12 4T 7T 5 

5 

Kate Bentwood267
Flip2It

9.250 8.975 8.7009.100 36.025
2 13 6T 14 6 

6 

Abigail Galvan281
American Sports

9.000 9.400 8.7508.625 35.775
5T 1 16 13 7 

7 

Malin Shat283
Santa Rosa

8.650 9.075 9.1508.700 35.575
15T 10T 15 5 8 

8 

Sarah Werner280
Flip2It

8.150 9.225 9.3258.750 35.450
21T 5T 14 2 9 

9 

Sienna Weinstein273
Head Over Heels

8.550 9.200 8.6508.775 35.175
17 7 12T 15 10 

10 

Alina Cote271
North Bay

8.950 9.100 9.0258.050 35.125
7T 9 21T 7T 11 

11 

Ruby Adler284
Davis Diamonds

8.950 9.075 8.8508.050 34.925
7T 10T 21T 11 12 

12 

Vanessa Anderson274
West Valley

8.350 8.725 8.8758.900 34.850
19 19 10 10 13 

13 

Rio Fleming278
Performance

9.150 9.225 7.8508.475 34.700
3T 5T 17 22 14T

14T

Katy Hodges268
V-Force

8.650 8.500 8.7758.775 34.700
15T 21 12T 12 14T

14T

Elizabeth Goodwin264
Head Over Heels

8.050 8.925 8.4759.200 34.650
23 14 4T 16T 16 

16 

Marley Flanagan276
West Valley

8.450 8.825 8.2259.050 34.550
18 15T 8T 21 17 

17 

Emily Johnston265
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.825 8.4758.175 34.475
5T 15T 20 16T 18 

18 

Zoe Miller277
American Sports

8.900 8.775 8.4258.300 34.400
9T 18 19 18T 19 

19 

Emily Dye272
V-Force

8.700 8.700 7.4759.050 33.925
14 20 8T 23 20 

20 

Amy Harbman266
Flip2It

8.275 8.825 8.4258.350 33.875
20 15T 18 18T 21 

21 

Arabella Derfuss269
Bay Aerials

8.150 8.350 8.9008.050 33.450
21T 22 21T 9 22 

22 

Thea Hayes270
V-Force

8.800 7.200 8.3008.850 33.150
12 23 11 20 23 

23 
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